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Ranklist(UR)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000398 OBC Karthik B Pradeep 212 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005037 General AKHIL PRADEEP 208 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005217 OBC ASWIN V P 198 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001090 General Milan Binnu 193 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000395 General DHANUSH S 179 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006692 OBC MUHAMMED NUSAIF 171 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000490 OBC ANAGHA K 160 7

8 CUKRPGCT0005345 General Sreeram S 155 8

9 CUKRPGCT0006174 OBC GHOLVE DATTA VILASRAO 154 9

10 CUKRPGCT0002260 OBC DIVYA S 153 10

11 CUKRPGCT0000790 General S ANAND KRISHNA 152 11

12 CUKRPGCT0002439 OBC Nandhana M V 152 11

13 CUKRPGCT0000641 General Aswin Suresh 147 12

14 CUKRPGCT0007039 OBC MUHAMMED SHADIN P 144 13

15 CUKRPGCT0005058 OBC FATHIMA THESLEENA 141 14

16 CUKRPGCT0007207 OBC ANWAR SADATH P M R 141 14

17 CUKRPGCT0005429 OBC Suhana Muhammed 137 15

18 CUKRPGCT0000991 OBC MUHAMMED ANAS K 136 16

19 CUKRPGCT0007528 EWS Bejawada Yogasree Royal 136 16

20 CUKRPGCT0001205 OBC Rahul Kumar yadav 135 17

21 CUKRPGCT0003390 General Gopika R 135 17

22 CUKRPGCT0004975 General ASHNA ANTONY 135 17

23 CUKRPGCT0000584 General SNEHA KRISHNA K 134 18

24 CUKRPGCT0000366 OBC SHARMILA M 133 19

25 CUKRPGCT0003292 OBC SHAHID IRFAN T P 133 19

26 CUKRPGCT0005934 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Pankaj Kumar Kishan 132 20

27 CUKRPGCT0006451 OBC MUHAMMED ZUHAIR P 130 21

28 CUKRPGCT0001829 OBC ARCHANA C 129 22

29 CUKRPGCT0002841 OBC MUHAMMED JASEEL K P 128 23

30 CUKRPGCT0006282 OBC SREETHU P 128 23

31 CUKRPGCT0005659 OBC Thesneem Mubarak EK 127 24

32 CUKRPGCT0003037 General SANJAYAN K 125 25

33 CUKRPGCT0003310 OBC FATHIMA P 125 25

34 CUKRPGCT0003555 OBC HARIPRIYA RAJAN 125 25

35 CUKRPGCT0005551 OBC VANGAPANDU PRAVEEN 125 25

36 CUKRPGCT0000687 General ANJALI PRAKASH 124 26

37 CUKRPGCT0001908 OBC ANAGHA P 124 26

38 CUKRPGCT0001710 OBC ALFIN RAAJ J 123 27

39 CUKRPGCT0004623 General PRATIMA PRADHAN 122 28

40 CUKRPGCT0007520 OBC JOJU JOSEPH 117 29

41 CUKRPGCT0001196 General VENAKADASULA SHESHENDRA SATHWIK 115 30

42 CUKRPGCT0001385 OBC ARUNAPRIYA U G 115 30

43 CUKRPGCT0003560 OBC ATHENE V S 114 31

44 CUKRPGCT0004515 General ABHIRAM KARUN A 114 31

45 CUKRPGCT0002730 Scheduled Caste (SC)ATHAVALE KIRAN VAJERAO 113 32

46 CUKRPGCT0006155 OBC RANIYA ZAINAB 112 33

47 CUKRPGCT0000345 OBC SALIH ABDUL RASHEED 111 34

48 CUKRPGCT0001379 General ANJALI K 110 35

49 CUKRPGCT0003261 General RAMEENA K 110 35

50 CUKRPGCT0004074 OBC FATHIMATH SHAHANA SHEREEN 110 35

51 CUKRPGCT0002685 Scheduled Tribe (ST)MEHRAN CHOUDHARY 109 36

52 CUKRPGCT0001889 General AMAL GEORGE 108 37



53 CUKRPGCT0006751 OBC SAHAD P 108 37

54 CUKRPGCT0001393 OBC SANA BHASHEER 107 38

55 CUKRPGCT0002174 OBC FATHIMATH NAFIYA SHERIN 107 38

56 CUKRPGCT0002547 Scheduled Tribe (ST)BATME LST MANNER 107 38

57 CUKRPGCT0003448 OBC Yoghithaa JG 106 39

58 CUKRPGCT0004144 OBC Fazil Rahiman C A 106 39

59 CUKRPGCT0003848 OBC Mritunjay Kumar Singh 105 40

60 CUKRPGCT0004373 OBC Firos K Saleem 105 40

61 CUKRPGCT0005804 Scheduled Tribe (ST)GUGULOTH VIJAY KUMAR 105 40

62 CUKRPGCT0000848 OBC MOHAMMED NIHAL K 104 41

63 CUKRPGCT0003684 OBC ASHWIN SANTHOSH 104 41

64 CUKRPGCT0005764 OBC G Mukesh 104 41

65 CUKRPGCT0005813 OBC Abhijith Prabhakar T K 104 41

66 CUKRPGCT0007838 OBC ARATHI N R 104 41

67 CUKRPGCT0003200 OBC Y RUFAIDA 103 42

68 CUKRPGCT0007648 OBC MUHAMMAD SINAN P 103 42

69 CUKRPGCT0002784 General GAYATHRI RAMESH 102 43

70 CUKRPGCT0005629 OBC MOHAMMAD ASAD K 102 43

71 CUKRPGCT0000856 OBC NIKITHA N S 101 44

72 CUKRPGCT0002617 OBC AYSHA ROSNA K 101 44

73 CUKRPGCT0000664 OBC SANIYA SAEED PARADAN 100 45

74 CUKRPGCT0002849 General VYSAKH M A 100 45

75 CUKRPGCT0006824 OBC AJAY CHACKO 99 46

76 CUKRPGCT0007297 OBC AKSHARA DINESAN T 99 46

77 CUKRPGCT0001023 Scheduled Caste (SC)INDUJA K SHAJI 97 47

78 CUKRPGCT0002844 OBC Abhiraj Anand 97 47

79 CUKRPGCT0005145 General Diya K 97 47

80 CUKRPGCT0007292 OBC MOHEMMED AFLAL M V 97 47

81 CUKRPGCT0002366 General THERESSA BINU 96 48

82 CUKRPGCT0005656 Scheduled Tribe (ST)DHEERAVATH RAMAKRISHNA 96 48

83 CUKRPGCT0006865 Scheduled Caste (SC)Dange  Shreyal Shivdatta 96 48

84 CUKRPGCT0005437 OBC Kavitha K 95 49

85 CUKRPGCT0005688 Scheduled Caste (SC)SHINOY V 95 49

86 CUKRPGCT0007253 OBC SHERSAD E 95 49

87 CUKRPGCT0007763 OBC SHIFA REIHAN K 95 49

88 CUKRPGCT0004847 OBC AYISHA NADA P 94 50

89 CUKRPGCT0000648 OBC AKSHARA JAIN 93 51

90 CUKRPGCT0007374 OBC PARTHIP V V 93 51

91 CUKRPGCT0007716 OBC ANANDHU T S 93 51

92 CUKRPGCT0004223 OBC AYSHATH ZAKIYA 92 52

93 CUKRPGCT0006491 General Sneha Rose A 92 52

94 CUKRPGCT0005717 OBC AJSAL JAMAN P T 91 53

95 CUKRPGCT0000368 OBC MUHAMMED ASLAM K P 90 54

96 CUKRPGCT0001007 OBC MOHAMMED ASHIQ 90 54

97 CUKRPGCT0001777 OBC NANDANA SATHEESH K 90 54

98 CUKRPGCT0004085 OBC JUBAIRIYATH N K 90 54

99 CUKRPGCT0004534 OBC Priya Gupa 90 54

100 CUKRPGCT0002170 General C K JAYALAKSHMI 89 55

101 CUKRPGCT0007263 OBC MOHAMMED UWAIS C H 89 55

102 CUKRPGCT0007813 OBC Shefna sherin KT 89 55

103 CUKRPGCT0005522 OBC MUHAMMED SHADIN A 88 56

104 CUKRPGCT0001980 OBC Priyamvadha B 87 57

105 CUKRPGCT0002542 General Anjana P 87 57

106 CUKRPGCT0003234 OBC SHABIN C K 87 57

107 CUKRPGCT0004355 General ANAGHA P R 87 57

108 CUKRPGCT0005354 Scheduled Caste (SC)JAMMULA BABU 87 57



109 CUKRPGCT0004441 OBC JAMSHEENA P 86 58

110 CUKRPGCT0000349 OBC MADADA SIVAANIL 85 59

111 CUKRPGCT0000572 OBC THANUSREE K 85 59

112 CUKRPGCT0000826 OBC MIDHUNA G 85 59

113 CUKRPGCT0001802 Scheduled Caste (SC)Batthini Rani 85 59

114 CUKRPGCT0000796 General VISHNUPRASAD K 84 60

115 CUKRPGCT0004297 General EMMANUAL SIMON 84 60

116 CUKRPGCT0001223 OBC NANDANA PP 83 61

117 CUKRPGCT0003820 OBC Shaikh Fareen Yunus Fatima 83 61

118 CUKRPGCT0006231 OBC RHUSHIKESH H 83 61

119 CUKRPGCT0002014 OBC ALLU PRASAD 82 62

120 CUKRPGCT0002122 OBC SAYANDH MS 82 62

121 CUKRPGCT0002759 EWS THRIKESH s 82 62

122 CUKRPGCT0003643 OBC Parvathy B 82 62

123 CUKRPGCT0003941 OBC Thamima Shanawas 82 62

124 CUKRPGCT0004105 OBC PASULA AKHILA 82 62

125 CUKRPGCT0006027 Scheduled Caste (SC)Devendra Pratap Verma 82 62

126 CUKRPGCT0007313 General ALFIN JOSE REJI 82 62

127 CUKRPGCT0007657 General FEBA N JAMES 82 62

128 CUKRPGCT0001109 Scheduled Caste (SC)ATHUL DEV S 81 63

129 CUKRPGCT0001377 OBC AKSHITHA K G 81 63

130 CUKRPGCT0002852 Scheduled Caste (SC)DEEPAK RANA 81 63

131 CUKRPGCT0005810 OBC SAYOOJ T V 81 63

132 CUKRPGCT0007032 OBC FATHIMATH NIHLA 81 63

133 CUKRPGCT0000815 EWS ARATHI A 80 64

134 CUKRPGCT0003571 OBC RAJESH  R 80 64

135 CUKRPGCT0003976 General Valarmathi T 80 64

136 CUKRPGCT0005619 OBC MOHAMMED NIHAL 80 64

137 CUKRPGCT0005635 OBC ANUGRAH J 80 64

138 CUKRPGCT0000350 Scheduled Tribe (ST)MUDE HARI PRASD 79 65

139 CUKRPGCT0002073 OBC DESHAGANI SAI SANDEEP 78 66

140 CUKRPGCT0002460 OBC PRAVINYA P P 78 66

141 CUKRPGCT0003860 Scheduled Caste (SC)KHADE RITESH BALU 78 66

142 CUKRPGCT0000797 OBC Vyshakh p 77 67

143 CUKRPGCT0001814 OBC Jamsheera v 77 67

144 CUKRPGCT0003038 OBC ABHIJITH K 77 67

145 CUKRPGCT0005384 OBC ANTONY TM 77 67

146 CUKRPGCT0006328 General SUFFIYA PARVEZ 77 67

147 CUKRPGCT0000447 OBC Swaralaya K S 76 68

148 CUKRPGCT0000498 Scheduled Caste (SC)PUNVITHA DARLA 76 68

149 CUKRPGCT0001293 EWS KOUSHIK E P 76 68

150 CUKRPGCT0004112 OBC ABDUL RAHIMAN AFRAZ K 76 68

151 CUKRPGCT0006818 OBC JITHINA P 76 68

152 CUKRPGCT0007268 OBC ANSHIF K 76 68

153 CUKRPGCT0007479 OBC NAHILA HUSSAIN 76 68

154 CUKRPGCT0000570 General MAHALI RAGHU SAI 75 69

155 CUKRPGCT0001045 OBC MUHAMMED ANFAS ABDULLA M K 75 69

156 CUKRPGCT0002129 OBC Ardra Mohan 75 69

157 CUKRPGCT0002578 EWS SRIRAMA 75 69

158 CUKRPGCT0002940 OBC HRITHIKA 75 69

159 CUKRPGCT0004212 OBC SIVANI K S 75 69

160 CUKRPGCT0005646 Scheduled Caste (SC)TANUGULA SRIKANTH 75 69

161 CUKRPGCT0005726 Scheduled Caste (SC)SANJAY M S 75 69

162 CUKRPGCT0000718 OBC Zemrin Abdul Azis 74 70

163 CUKRPGCT0003322 OBC DIYA K 74 70

164 CUKRPGCT0004195 OBC GANGA A 74 70



165 CUKRPGCT0006004 OBC VISHNU E B 74 70

166 CUKRPGCT0000727 OBC SALU S 73 71

167 CUKRPGCT0001952 General AFIN JOSE 73 71

168 CUKRPGCT0006060 OBC SIDHARTH P M 73 71

169 CUKRPGCT0007659 OBC Athira M 73 71

170 CUKRPGCT0000703 OBC VAISHNAV K 72 72

171 CUKRPGCT0004491 OBC JINITH SURENDRAN 72 72

172 CUKRPGCT0005114 OBC ASLAH N 72 72

173 CUKRPGCT0007234 OBC THEERTHA PRAMOD 72 72

174 CUKRPGCT0000509 Scheduled Tribe (ST)LAVUDIYA MOHAN 71 73

175 CUKRPGCT0002662 OBC ABHINAV S BABU 71 73

176 CUKRPGCT0004521 OBC SANA FATHIMA P A 71 73

177 CUKRPGCT0005994 General Akshay N S 71 73

178 CUKRPGCT0007343 OBC Sajad Basheer 71 73

179 CUKRPGCT0000977 OBC FATHIMATH SHANIDHA P K 70 74

180 CUKRPGCT0001855 OBC ANSHAD T T 70 74

181 CUKRPGCT0002764 OBC MUHAMMED FAYIS 70 74

182 CUKRPGCT0004755 OBC MUFEED K 70 74

183 CUKRPGCT0006064 OBC ABHISHEK V P 70 74

184 CUKRPGCT0006526 OBC Hana fathima vc 70 74

185 CUKRPGCT0007327 General GEORGE MATHEW 70 74

186 CUKRPGCT0001791 OBC ANWAR A 69 75

187 CUKRPGCT0002152 General ANITTA BIJU 69 75

188 CUKRPGCT0002856 OBC AYSHA 69 75

189 CUKRPGCT0002238 General SIJIN C P 68 76

190 CUKRPGCT0005559 OBC FATHIMA NASREEN N 68 76

191 CUKRPGCT0000517 OBC ANSHIF S M 67 77

192 CUKRPGCT0001655 Scheduled Caste (SC)Gaddameedi shivaneela 67 77

193 CUKRPGCT0002745 OBC K N AKSHAYA 67 77

194 CUKRPGCT0005590 Scheduled Caste (SC)Rishikesh kumar 67 77

195 CUKRPGCT0002629 OBC MISBAH 66 78

196 CUKRPGCT0003530 General SNEHA SANTHOSH 66 78

197 CUKRPGCT0004770 OBC PRAJINA K 66 78

198 CUKRPGCT0004815 OBC PRINCY MP 66 78

199 CUKRPGCT0006780 OBC MUHAMMED MUZAMMIL ZIDANSHA K 66 78

200 CUKRPGCT0007099 General ABY MATHEW KURIAN 66 78

201 CUKRPGCT0000561 Scheduled Tribe (ST)DEVASOTH HARISH KUMAR 65 79

202 CUKRPGCT0001513 OBC ARYANANDA V 65 79

203 CUKRPGCT0004964 General JOEL GEORGE 65 79

204 CUKRPGCT0006144 General ASWIN KUMAR K 65 79

205 CUKRPGCT0006189 OBC JASIM ALI E K 65 79

206 CUKRPGCT0006195 Scheduled Tribe (ST)MUDE SASIDHAR NAIK 65 79

207 CUKRPGCT0006513 OBC VAISHALI S 65 79

208 CUKRPGCT0002331 Scheduled Caste (SC)Jagathlal P M 64 80

209 CUKRPGCT0006246 General ALEKH K 64 80

210 CUKRPGCT0006435 OBC ANAS ABDUL AZEEZ 64 80

211 CUKRPGCT0001437 Scheduled Caste (SC)SWATHI KRISHNAN K 63 81

212 CUKRPGCT0001516 OBC AJMAL P K 63 81

213 CUKRPGCT0002330 EWS PAKIJA AKTHAR 63 81

214 CUKRPGCT0003250 General ANASWARA M 63 81

215 CUKRPGCT0003758 OBC SUBIN M V 63 81

216 CUKRPGCT0004565 OBC HRITHIK M 63 81

217 CUKRPGCT0001153 General Astha 62 82

218 CUKRPGCT0001972 Scheduled Tribe (ST)ABHISHEK 62 82

219 CUKRPGCT0002818 OBC ATHUL B V 62 82

220 CUKRPGCT0005580 EWS NIRANJANA V A 62 82



221 CUKRPGCT0000822 General Chrisma Jose 61 83

222 CUKRPGCT0001770 OBC RITHIKA P 61 83

223 CUKRPGCT0006160 Scheduled Caste (SC)ELLANDULA BUNNY 61 83

224 CUKRPGCT0007664 OBC AKHILA D 61 83

225 CUKRPGCT0000750 OBC SANAL V V 60 84

226 CUKRPGCT0003076 OBC ARJUNAN P V 60 84

227 CUKRPGCT0006911 OBC SAFA P K 60 84

228 CUKRPGCT0007162 OBC SHALU S 60 84

229 CUKRPGCT0007632 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ K A 60 84

230 CUKRPGCT0007767 General JESMIN JOY 60 84

231 CUKRPGCT0001052 OBC ABHAY KRISHNAN 59 85

232 CUKRPGCT0000801 OBC ANAN SHIBA P 58 86

233 CUKRPGCT0001970 EWS BOYOINA KARTHIK 58 86

234 CUKRPGCT0003956 OBC RIFA FATHIMA K E 58 86

235 CUKRPGCT0004271 OBC MUHAMMED VAHEED M 58 86

236 CUKRPGCT0005803 OBC MUHAMMED NIHAL E 58 86

237 CUKRPGCT0004568 Scheduled Caste (SC)AKHILA K G 57 87

238 CUKRPGCT0005503 OBC MUHAMMED MITHLAJ T 57 87

239 CUKRPGCT0005691 General SHARON K S 57 87

240 CUKRPGCT0007713 OBC ADARSH N 57 87

241 CUKRPGCT0004542 OBC SINI SOORAJ S 56 88

242 CUKRPGCT0005270 OBC NEHA C P 56 88

243 CUKRPGCT0007280 OBC MOHAMMED SHAMMAS 56 88

244 CUKRPGCT0002089 Scheduled Caste (SC)KORE NIKESH KUMAR 55 89

245 CUKRPGCT0002368 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN V 55 89

246 CUKRPGCT0003220 General ANUSREE P 55 89

247 CUKRPGCT0007230 OBC MUHAMMAD SINAN A M 55 89

248 CUKRPGCT0007637 OBC MUHAMMED SAFVAN K P 55 89

249 CUKRPGCT0001727 OBC AMAR V M 54 90

250 CUKRPGCT0001903 OBC KEERTHANA K 54 90

251 CUKRPGCT0002372 OBC Jabin p Baby 54 90

252 CUKRPGCT0004690 OBC VISHNU P 54 90

253 CUKRPGCT0006179 OBC ABDUL BASITH EK 54 90

254 CUKRPGCT0007610 OBC Shamil Roshan 54 90

255 CUKRPGCT0000704 OBC Adwaith Prabhakaran 53 91

256 CUKRPGCT0002126 EWS Stense T Thomas 53 91

257 CUKRPGCT0004510 OBC MOHAMED NIHAL 53 91

258 CUKRPGCT0003611 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ ANWAR 52 92

259 CUKRPGCT0005393 OBC Fathima Fabin 52 92

260 CUKRPGCT0005693 OBC MUHAMMED ASLAM P V 51 93

261 CUKRPGCT0000571 Scheduled Tribe (ST)ARJUN GANESH 50 94

262 CUKRPGCT0006409 OBC SURAJ S 50 94

263 CUKRPGCT0007142 OBC HAMI THANVEER V T 50 94

264 CUKRPGCT0000755 Scheduled Caste (SC)Abhishek S Sujith 49 95

265 CUKRPGCT0001098 OBC KHADEEJA ROOSHIN M J 49 95

266 CUKRPGCT0002997 OBC AFRINA H 49 95

267 CUKRPGCT0004751 OBC VISHNU PRASAD T 49 95

268 CUKRPGCT0000635 Scheduled Tribe (ST)SUGALI CHANDRA KIRAN NAIK 48 96

269 CUKRPGCT0000643 OBC MUHAMMED HAIRAS P 48 96

270 CUKRPGCT0007790 OBC KALLAGUNTA PRABHAVATHI 48 96

271 CUKRPGCT0002988 OBC HUSSINIYA 47 97

272 CUKRPGCT0004308 General NAVINRAJ A 47 97

273 CUKRPGCT0004333 Scheduled Caste (SC)DAVULURI OLIVE PRAKASH 46 98

274 CUKRPGCT0006713 OBC Akshay M 46 98

275 CUKRPGCT0007064 OBC BINSHA K P 46 98

276 CUKRPGCT0000783 General Adarsh Ramachandran 45 99



277 CUKRPGCT0002131 Scheduled Caste (SC)MAMIDI UMESH CHANDRA 45 99

278 CUKRPGCT0005550 OBC ASHIYAM RAHMAN P K 45 99

279 CUKRPGCT0007583 General SRIVALSAN P 45 99

280 CUKRPGCT0007675 General Keerthana Mary Kovoor 45 99

281 CUKRPGCT0000475 OBC M Ramesh 44 100

282 CUKRPGCT0002180 OBC RAJESH KUMAR 44 100

283 CUKRPGCT0002269 Scheduled Caste (SC)APARNA MOHAN M 44 100

284 CUKRPGCT0005516 Scheduled Caste (SC)Sumedh Devidasrao Nikose 44 100

285 CUKRPGCT0002109 Scheduled Caste (SC)Manojkumar 43 101

286 CUKRPGCT0003902 OBC Amina C N 43 101

287 CUKRPGCT0001479 OBC MOHAMMED NABEEL N S 42 102

288 CUKRPGCT0002986 OBC UMMU JAMEELA 42 102

289 CUKRPGCT0001524 OBC DRISHYA B 41 103

290 CUKRPGCT0006754 General ANURAG M 41 103

291 CUKRPGCT0006757 OBC RAHEESA PARVEEN K 41 103

292 CUKRPGCT0007669 OBC ASWATHI K 41 103

293 CUKRPGCT0001631 Scheduled Caste (SC)VADDI VINAY KUMAR 40 104

294 CUKRPGCT0005028 General SONAMOL T 39 105

295 CUKRPGCT0000391 Scheduled Tribe (ST)V RAMULU NAYAK 38 106

296 CUKRPGCT0001754 OBC ANJIMA S 38 106

297 CUKRPGCT0006202 EWS SHAIK MALIK BASHA 38 106

298 CUKRPGCT0007283 OBC IHSAN HABEEB K 38 106

299 CUKRPGCT0007735 OBC MUHAMMED RISHAD M K 38 106

300 CUKRPGCT0001016 OBC Rifas 37 107

301 CUKRPGCT0005493 Scheduled Caste (SC)Priya Kumari 37 107

302 CUKRPGCT0000415 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Ayaz ahmed 36 108

303 CUKRPGCT0003490 General K O SHARANYA 36 108

304 CUKRPGCT0006068 OBC SREERAG C 36 108

305 CUKRPGCT0007549 OBC SETHULEKSHMI V J 36 108

306 CUKRPGCT0001143 OBC HAKKIM M 35 109

307 CUKRPGCT0004618 General JITHU JOSEPH ANTONY 35 109

308 CUKRPGCT0005964 Scheduled Caste (SC)POLE YASHWANTH YOGI 35 109

309 CUKRPGCT0006433 OBC RAEES RAHMAN T E 35 109

310 CUKRPGCT0000473 Scheduled Tribe (ST)KATRAVATH SHESHU 34 110

311 CUKRPGCT0002950 General SAI VISHNU M 34 110

312 CUKRPGCT0005981 OBC Fousiya Nourin K 34 110

313 CUKRPGCT0004068 OBC MUHAMMED RAFSHEED 33 111

314 CUKRPGCT0001672 Scheduled Caste (SC)SUDDAPALLI RAJ VAMSI 32 112

315 CUKRPGCT0004202 OBC Adhila sherin 32 112

316 CUKRPGCT0006957 OBC MITHUN MOHAN P 32 112

317 CUKRPGCT0006250 OBC ANEESHA C U 31 113

318 CUKRPGCT0006614 Scheduled Caste (SC)EPPA MALLESH 30 114

319 CUKRPGCT0004156 Scheduled Caste (SC)EDAPALLY ARUNKUMAR 29 115

320 CUKRPGCT0000600 Scheduled Caste (SC)A GANESH 28 116

321 CUKRPGCT0002376 Scheduled Caste (SC)ANJANA S 28 116

322 CUKRPGCT0006877 OBC SANU M 27 117

323 CUKRPGCT0000423 Scheduled Tribe (ST)maqsood ahmed 26 118

324 CUKRPGCT0005963 Scheduled Caste (SC)V SIDDARTHA 25 119

325 CUKRPGCT0002424 OBC FATHIMATH SHAHNA 22 120

326 CUKRPGCT0001018 Scheduled Tribe (ST)PRIYA M K 20 121

327 CUKRPGCT0000928 OBC IKRAMUL HAK 19 122

328 CUKRPGCT0001483 OBC PRANAV V 16 123

329 CUKRPGCT0001259 Scheduled Tribe (ST)JARA VIKRAM 15 124

330 CUKRPGCT0004633 Scheduled Tribe (ST)TEJAVATH RAVINDAR 5 125
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44 CUKRPGCT0003200 OBC Y RUFAIDA 103 32

45 CUKRPGCT0007648 OBC MUHAMMAD SINAN P 103 32

46 CUKRPGCT0005629 OBC MOHAMMAD ASAD K 102 33

47 CUKRPGCT0000856 OBC NIKITHA N S 101 34

48 CUKRPGCT0002617 OBC AYSHA ROSNA K 101 34



49 CUKRPGCT0000664 OBC SANIYA SAEED PARADAN 100 35

50 CUKRPGCT0006824 OBC AJAY CHACKO 99 36

51 CUKRPGCT0007297 OBC AKSHARA DINESAN T 99 36

52 CUKRPGCT0002844 OBC Abhiraj Anand 97 37

53 CUKRPGCT0007292 OBC MOHEMMED AFLAL M V 97 37

54 CUKRPGCT0005437 OBC Kavitha K 95 38

55 CUKRPGCT0007253 OBC SHERSAD E 95 38

56 CUKRPGCT0007763 OBC SHIFA REIHAN K 95 38

57 CUKRPGCT0004847 OBC AYISHA NADA P 94 39

58 CUKRPGCT0000648 OBC AKSHARA JAIN 93 40

59 CUKRPGCT0007374 OBC PARTHIP V V 93 40

60 CUKRPGCT0007716 OBC ANANDHU T S 93 40

61 CUKRPGCT0004223 OBC AYSHATH ZAKIYA 92 41

62 CUKRPGCT0005717 OBC AJSAL JAMAN P T 91 42

63 CUKRPGCT0000368 OBC MUHAMMED ASLAM K P 90 43

64 CUKRPGCT0001007 OBC MOHAMMED ASHIQ 90 43

65 CUKRPGCT0001777 OBC NANDANA SATHEESH K 90 43

66 CUKRPGCT0004085 OBC JUBAIRIYATH N K 90 43

67 CUKRPGCT0004534 OBC Priya Gupa 90 43

68 CUKRPGCT0007263 OBC MOHAMMED UWAIS C H 89 44

69 CUKRPGCT0007813 OBC Shefna sherin KT 89 44

70 CUKRPGCT0005522 OBC MUHAMMED SHADIN A 88 45

71 CUKRPGCT0001980 OBC Priyamvadha B 87 46

72 CUKRPGCT0003234 OBC SHABIN C K 87 46

73 CUKRPGCT0004441 OBC JAMSHEENA P 86 47

74 CUKRPGCT0000349 OBC MADADA SIVAANIL 85 48

75 CUKRPGCT0000572 OBC THANUSREE K 85 48

76 CUKRPGCT0000826 OBC MIDHUNA G 85 48

77 CUKRPGCT0001223 OBC NANDANA PP 83 49

78 CUKRPGCT0003820 OBC Shaikh Fareen Yunus Fatima 83 49

79 CUKRPGCT0006231 OBC RHUSHIKESH H 83 49

80 CUKRPGCT0002014 OBC ALLU PRASAD 82 50

81 CUKRPGCT0002122 OBC SAYANDH MS 82 50

82 CUKRPGCT0003643 OBC Parvathy B 82 50

83 CUKRPGCT0003941 OBC Thamima Shanawas 82 50

84 CUKRPGCT0004105 OBC PASULA AKHILA 82 50

85 CUKRPGCT0001377 OBC AKSHITHA K G 81 51

86 CUKRPGCT0005810 OBC SAYOOJ T V 81 51

87 CUKRPGCT0007032 OBC FATHIMATH NIHLA 81 51

88 CUKRPGCT0003571 OBC RAJESH  R 80 52

89 CUKRPGCT0005619 OBC MOHAMMED NIHAL 80 52

90 CUKRPGCT0005635 OBC ANUGRAH J 80 52

91 CUKRPGCT0002073 OBC DESHAGANI SAI SANDEEP 78 53

92 CUKRPGCT0002460 OBC PRAVINYA P P 78 53

93 CUKRPGCT0000797 OBC Vyshakh p 77 54

94 CUKRPGCT0001814 OBC Jamsheera v 77 54

95 CUKRPGCT0003038 OBC ABHIJITH K 77 54

96 CUKRPGCT0005384 OBC ANTONY TM 77 54

97 CUKRPGCT0000447 OBC Swaralaya K S 76 55

98 CUKRPGCT0004112 OBC ABDUL RAHIMAN AFRAZ K 76 55

99 CUKRPGCT0006818 OBC JITHINA P 76 55

100 CUKRPGCT0007268 OBC ANSHIF K 76 55

101 CUKRPGCT0007479 OBC NAHILA HUSSAIN 76 55



102 CUKRPGCT0001045 OBC MUHAMMED ANFAS ABDULLA M K 75 56

103 CUKRPGCT0002129 OBC Ardra Mohan 75 56

104 CUKRPGCT0002940 OBC HRITHIKA 75 56

105 CUKRPGCT0004212 OBC SIVANI K S 75 56

106 CUKRPGCT0000718 OBC Zemrin Abdul Azis 74 57

107 CUKRPGCT0003322 OBC DIYA K 74 57

108 CUKRPGCT0004195 OBC GANGA A 74 57

109 CUKRPGCT0006004 OBC VISHNU E B 74 57

110 CUKRPGCT0000727 OBC SALU S 73 58

111 CUKRPGCT0006060 OBC SIDHARTH P M 73 58

112 CUKRPGCT0007659 OBC Athira M 73 58

113 CUKRPGCT0000703 OBC VAISHNAV K 72 59

114 CUKRPGCT0004491 OBC JINITH SURENDRAN 72 59

115 CUKRPGCT0005114 OBC ASLAH N 72 59

116 CUKRPGCT0007234 OBC THEERTHA PRAMOD 72 59

117 CUKRPGCT0002662 OBC ABHINAV S BABU 71 60

118 CUKRPGCT0004521 OBC SANA FATHIMA P A 71 60

119 CUKRPGCT0007343 OBC Sajad Basheer 71 60

120 CUKRPGCT0000977 OBC FATHIMATH SHANIDHA P K 70 61

121 CUKRPGCT0001855 OBC ANSHAD T T 70 61

122 CUKRPGCT0002764 OBC MUHAMMED FAYIS 70 61

123 CUKRPGCT0004755 OBC MUFEED K 70 61

124 CUKRPGCT0006064 OBC ABHISHEK V P 70 61

125 CUKRPGCT0006526 OBC Hana fathima vc 70 61

126 CUKRPGCT0001791 OBC ANWAR A 69 62

127 CUKRPGCT0002856 OBC AYSHA 69 62

128 CUKRPGCT0005559 OBC FATHIMA NASREEN N 68 63

129 CUKRPGCT0000517 OBC ANSHIF S M 67 64

130 CUKRPGCT0002745 OBC K N AKSHAYA 67 64

131 CUKRPGCT0002629 OBC MISBAH 66 65

132 CUKRPGCT0004770 OBC PRAJINA K 66 65

133 CUKRPGCT0004815 OBC PRINCY MP 66 65

134 CUKRPGCT0006780 OBC MUHAMMED MUZAMMIL ZIDANSHA K 66 65

135 CUKRPGCT0001513 OBC ARYANANDA V 65 66

136 CUKRPGCT0006189 OBC JASIM ALI E K 65 66

137 CUKRPGCT0006513 OBC VAISHALI S 65 66

138 CUKRPGCT0006435 OBC ANAS ABDUL AZEEZ 64 67

139 CUKRPGCT0001516 OBC AJMAL P K 63 68

140 CUKRPGCT0003758 OBC SUBIN M V 63 68

141 CUKRPGCT0004565 OBC HRITHIK M 63 68

142 CUKRPGCT0002818 OBC ATHUL B V 62 69

143 CUKRPGCT0001770 OBC RITHIKA P 61 70

144 CUKRPGCT0007664 OBC AKHILA D 61 70

145 CUKRPGCT0000750 OBC SANAL V V 60 71

146 CUKRPGCT0003076 OBC ARJUNAN P V 60 71

147 CUKRPGCT0006911 OBC SAFA P K 60 71

148 CUKRPGCT0007162 OBC SHALU S 60 71

149 CUKRPGCT0007632 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ K A 60 71

150 CUKRPGCT0001052 OBC ABHAY KRISHNAN 59 72

151 CUKRPGCT0000801 OBC ANAN SHIBA P 58 73

152 CUKRPGCT0003956 OBC RIFA FATHIMA K E 58 73

153 CUKRPGCT0004271 OBC MUHAMMED VAHEED M 58 73

154 CUKRPGCT0005803 OBC MUHAMMED NIHAL E 58 73



155 CUKRPGCT0005503 OBC MUHAMMED MITHLAJ T 57 74

156 CUKRPGCT0007713 OBC ADARSH N 57 74

157 CUKRPGCT0004542 OBC SINI SOORAJ S 56 75

158 CUKRPGCT0005270 OBC NEHA C P 56 75

159 CUKRPGCT0007280 OBC MOHAMMED SHAMMAS 56 75

160 CUKRPGCT0002368 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN V 55 76

161 CUKRPGCT0007230 OBC MUHAMMAD SINAN A M 55 76

162 CUKRPGCT0007637 OBC MUHAMMED SAFVAN K P 55 76

163 CUKRPGCT0001727 OBC AMAR V M 54 77

164 CUKRPGCT0001903 OBC KEERTHANA K 54 77

165 CUKRPGCT0002372 OBC Jabin p Baby 54 77

166 CUKRPGCT0004690 OBC VISHNU P 54 77

167 CUKRPGCT0006179 OBC ABDUL BASITH EK 54 77

168 CUKRPGCT0007610 OBC Shamil Roshan 54 77

169 CUKRPGCT0000704 OBC Adwaith Prabhakaran 53 78

170 CUKRPGCT0004510 OBC MOHAMED NIHAL 53 78

171 CUKRPGCT0003611 OBC MOHAMMED FAYIZ ANWAR 52 79

172 CUKRPGCT0005393 OBC Fathima Fabin 52 79

173 CUKRPGCT0005693 OBC MUHAMMED ASLAM P V 51 80

174 CUKRPGCT0006409 OBC SURAJ S 50 81

175 CUKRPGCT0007142 OBC HAMI THANVEER V T 50 81

176 CUKRPGCT0001098 OBC KHADEEJA ROOSHIN M J 49 82

177 CUKRPGCT0002997 OBC AFRINA H 49 82

178 CUKRPGCT0004751 OBC VISHNU PRASAD T 49 82

179 CUKRPGCT0000643 OBC MUHAMMED HAIRAS P 48 83

180 CUKRPGCT0007790 OBC KALLAGUNTA PRABHAVATHI 48 83

181 CUKRPGCT0002988 OBC HUSSINIYA 47 84

182 CUKRPGCT0006713 OBC Akshay M 46 85

183 CUKRPGCT0007064 OBC BINSHA K P 46 85

184 CUKRPGCT0005550 OBC ASHIYAM RAHMAN P K 45 86

185 CUKRPGCT0000475 OBC M Ramesh 44 87

186 CUKRPGCT0002180 OBC RAJESH KUMAR 44 87

187 CUKRPGCT0003902 OBC Amina C N 43 88

188 CUKRPGCT0001479 OBC MOHAMMED NABEEL N S 42 89

189 CUKRPGCT0002986 OBC UMMU JAMEELA 42 89

190 CUKRPGCT0001524 OBC DRISHYA B 41 90

191 CUKRPGCT0006757 OBC RAHEESA PARVEEN K 41 90

192 CUKRPGCT0007669 OBC ASWATHI K 41 90

193 CUKRPGCT0001754 OBC ANJIMA S 38 91

194 CUKRPGCT0007283 OBC IHSAN HABEEB K 38 91

195 CUKRPGCT0007735 OBC MUHAMMED RISHAD M K 38 91

196 CUKRPGCT0001016 OBC Rifas 37 92

197 CUKRPGCT0006068 OBC SREERAG C 36 93

198 CUKRPGCT0007549 OBC SETHULEKSHMI V J 36 93

199 CUKRPGCT0001143 OBC HAKKIM M 35 94

200 CUKRPGCT0006433 OBC RAEES RAHMAN T E 35 94

201 CUKRPGCT0005981 OBC Fousiya Nourin K 34 95

202 CUKRPGCT0004068 OBC MUHAMMED RAFSHEED 33 96

203 CUKRPGCT0004202 OBC Adhila sherin 32 97

204 CUKRPGCT0006957 OBC MITHUN MOHAN P 32 97

205 CUKRPGCT0006250 OBC ANEESHA C U 31 98

206 CUKRPGCT0006877 OBC SANU M 27 99

207 CUKRPGCT0002424 OBC FATHIMATH SHAHNA 22 100



208 CUKRPGCT0000928 OBC IKRAMUL HAK 19 101

209 CUKRPGCT0001483 OBC PRANAV V 16 102



MBA Tourism and Travel Management

RANKLIST (SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002730 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHAVALE KIRAN VAJERAO 113 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001023 Scheduled Caste (SC) INDUJA K SHAJI 97 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006865 Scheduled Caste (SC) Dange  Shreyal Shivdatta 96 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005688 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHINOY V 95 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005354 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAMMULA BABU 87 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001802 Scheduled Caste (SC) Batthini Rani 85 6

7 CUKRPGCT0006027 Scheduled Caste (SC) Devendra Pratap Verma 82 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001109 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHUL DEV S 81 8

9 CUKRPGCT0002852 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEEPAK RANA 81 8

10 CUKRPGCT0003860 Scheduled Caste (SC) KHADE RITESH BALU 78 9

11 CUKRPGCT0000498 Scheduled Caste (SC) PUNVITHA DARLA 76 10

12 CUKRPGCT0005646 Scheduled Caste (SC) TANUGULA SRIKANTH 75 11

13 CUKRPGCT0005726 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANJAY M S 75 11

14 CUKRPGCT0001655 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gaddameedi shivaneela 67 12

15 CUKRPGCT0005590 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rishikesh kumar 67 12

16 CUKRPGCT0002331 Scheduled Caste (SC) Jagathlal P M 64 13

17 CUKRPGCT0001437 Scheduled Caste (SC) SWATHI KRISHNAN K 63 14

18 CUKRPGCT0006160 Scheduled Caste (SC) ELLANDULA BUNNY 61 15

19 CUKRPGCT0004568 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKHILA K G 57 16

20 CUKRPGCT0002089 Scheduled Caste (SC) KORE NIKESH KUMAR 55 17

21 CUKRPGCT0000755 Scheduled Caste (SC) Abhishek S Sujith 49 18

22 CUKRPGCT0004333 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAVULURI OLIVE PRAKASH 46 19

23 CUKRPGCT0002131 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAMIDI UMESH CHANDRA 45 20

24 CUKRPGCT0002269 Scheduled Caste (SC) APARNA MOHAN M 44 21

25 CUKRPGCT0005516 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sumedh Devidasrao Nikose 44 21

26 CUKRPGCT0002109 Scheduled Caste (SC) Manojkumar 43 22

27 CUKRPGCT0001631 Scheduled Caste (SC) VADDI VINAY KUMAR 40 23

28 CUKRPGCT0005493 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priya Kumari 37 24

29 CUKRPGCT0005964 Scheduled Caste (SC) POLE YASHWANTH YOGI 35 25

30 CUKRPGCT0001672 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDDAPALLI RAJ VAMSI 32 26

31 CUKRPGCT0006614 Scheduled Caste (SC) EPPA MALLESH 30 27

32 CUKRPGCT0004156 Scheduled Caste (SC) EDAPALLY ARUNKUMAR 29 28

33 CUKRPGCT0000600 Scheduled Caste (SC) A GANESH 28 29

34 CUKRPGCT0002376 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJANA S 28 29

35 CUKRPGCT0005963 Scheduled Caste (SC) V SIDDARTHA 25 30



MBA Tourism and Travel Management

RANKLIST (ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005934 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pankaj Kumar Kishan 132 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002685 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MEHRAN CHOUDHARY 109 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002547 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BATME LST MANNER 107 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005804 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GUGULOTH VIJAY KUMAR 105 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005656 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHEERAVATH RAMAKRISHNA 96 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000350 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDE HARI PRASD 79 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000509 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAVUDIYA MOHAN 71 7

8 CUKRPGCT0000561 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVASOTH HARISH KUMAR 65 8

9 CUKRPGCT0006195 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDE SASIDHAR NAIK 65 8

10 CUKRPGCT0001972 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ABHISHEK 62 9

11 CUKRPGCT0000571 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARJUN GANESH 50 10

12 CUKRPGCT0000635 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SUGALI CHANDRA KIRAN NAIK 48 11

13 CUKRPGCT0000391 Scheduled Tribe (ST) V RAMULU NAYAK 38 12

14 CUKRPGCT0000415 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ayaz ahmed 36 13

15 CUKRPGCT0000473 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KATRAVATH SHESHU 34 14

16 CUKRPGCT0000423 Scheduled Tribe (ST) maqsood ahmed 26 15

17 CUKRPGCT0001018 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PRIYA M K 20 16

18 CUKRPGCT0001259 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARA VIKRAM 15 17

19 CUKRPGCT0004633 Scheduled Tribe (ST) TEJAVATH RAVINDAR 5 18



MBA Tourism and Travel Management

RANKLIST(EWS)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007528 EWS Bejawada Yogasree Royal 136 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002759 EWS THRIKESH s 82 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000815 EWS ARATHI A 80 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001293 EWS KOUSHIK E P 76 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002578 EWS SRIRAMA 75 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002330 EWS PAKIJA AKTHAR 63 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005580 EWS NIRANJANA V A 62 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001970 EWS BOYOINA KARTHIK 58 8

9 CUKRPGCT0002126 EWS Stense T Thomas 53 9

10 CUKRPGCT0006202 EWS SHAIK MALIK BASHA 38 10



MBA Tourism and Travel Management

RANKLIST (PWD)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004847 OBC AYISHA NADA P 94 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000822 GENERAL CHRISMA JOSE 61 2



MBA Tourism and Travel Management

RANKLIST (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004623 GENERAL PRATIMA PRADHAN 122 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000856 OBC NIKITHA N S 101 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003976 GENERAL VALARMATHI T 80 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005635 OBC ANUGRAH J 80 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006004 OBC VISHNU E B 74 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003530 GENERAL SNEHA SANTHOSH 66 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001153 GENERAL ASTHA 62 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004751 OBC VISHNU PRASAD T 49 8


